
DUDHSAGAR RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 05
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : 24AAATD1312J1ZA
OFFICER PURCHASECreated By :

RFQ No.: M961001156 Date: 25.11.2021

Collective No.: 0000225795
Doc. Type: ZR01 Manual RFQ - Mat
POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana
PGroup: M09 Other Mtl Purchase
Quotation Deadline: 10.12.2021
Our Reference: MIDFT

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Materials

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 9004470 760711
90

ALLUMINIUM FOIL ROLL 50 EA 20.12.2021 MR01 CM0000014

2 9004456 271019
80

TISSUE PAPER ROLL 100 EA 20.12.2021 MR01 CM0000003

3 9012794 701790
90

Petridish 100 x 17 100 EA 20.12.2021 MR01 CM0000013

4 9012784 701790
90

Test Tube 10 X 75 mm 200 EA 20.12.2021 MR01 CM0000013

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
DUDHSAGAR RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION

Page 1 of 2



DUDHSAGAR RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 05
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M961001156
Date: 25.11.2021

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text

Item Material Material Description
1 9004470 ALLUMINIUM FOIL ROLL

Plant: MR01 Pashu Samvardhan Kendra , JAGU ,Near Toll Plaza State Highway,Jagudan,382710
Make : Duracil, StarCoin Sales, Ahmedabad

Cat. No. 653 02

For further clarifications contact Ms. Karuna Meghwal Mob. 9974713296

Deliver at MIDFT,C/o Dudhsagar Dairy Campus, Mehsana - 384002.

Item Material Material Description
2 9004456 TISSUE PAPER ROLL

Plant: MR01 Pashu Samvardhan Kendra , JAGU ,Near Toll Plaza State Highway,Jagudan,382710

Cat. No. 568B 03

Make: Duracil, Starcoin Sales, Ahmedabad

For further clarifications contact Ms. Karuna Meghwal Mob. 9974713296

Deliver at MIDFT,C/o Dudhsagar Dairy Campus, Mehsana - 384002.

Item Material Material Description
3 9012794 Petridish 100 x 17

Plant: MR01 Pashu Samvardhan Kendra , JAGU ,Near Toll Plaza State Highway,Jagudan,382710
Make: JSGW 603/4

For further clarifications contact Ms. Karuna Meghwal Mob. 9974713296

For Delivery at: MIDFT, C/o Dudhsagar Dairy Campus, Mehsana - 384002.

Item Material Material Description
4 9012784 Test Tube 10 X 75 mm

Plant: MR01 Pashu Samvardhan Kendra , JAGU ,Near Toll Plaza State Highway,Jagudan,382710
Make: JSGW 116A/6 25 ml capacity

For further clarifications contact Ms. Karuna Meghwal Mob. 9974713296

For Delivery at: MIDFT, C/o Dudhsagar Dairy Campus, Mehsana - 384002.

Page 2 of 2


